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Crown RF
2005A Industrial Blvd.
Rockwall, TX 75087

972-771-4711
972-771-9499 (fax)
800-225-3429 (toll free)

E-Mail: sales@crownrf.com

Website: www.crownrf.com

REF. PLANE

%,

Crown P/N: CRS-9500

Description:
Body:
Insulation:

Contact:

1/4-36UNS-2A

SMA (Female) PCB Mount
Gold / Brass
Teflon

Gold / Beryllium Copper

O

0~0.25 (INSULATOR)

(0.017)
0~0.25 (CONTACT)

9.6 (0.378")

13.5(0.531%)

01.27
(0.05")

4.06 S.Q.
(0.181")
6.10 S.Q.

(0.241")
7.0 S.Q.
(0.276")



mailto:sales@crownrf.com
file:///C:/Users/Richard/Documents/Crown%20Work/specs/www.crownrf.com

